
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

436  
521  
197  
211  
216  
332  
313  
167  
399  
308 

388  
310 

290  
273 

222  
109  
220  
116  
170  
326  
126  
240  

Name 

Martin Jansa  
Oliver Michael  
Radek Hort   
Andreas Holzleither   
Pavol Silárd  
Dusan Vicen  
Jan Semlbauer   
Michal Novák  
Tomáš Rais  
Radim Adámek  
Mario Komaèka  
Peter Hodos 
Katarína Fillová  
Jaroslav Nosal 
Michal Malíèek  
Jiøí Šubrt  
Jiøí Mika  
Pavol Dlugoš  
Petr Zelenka  
André Mašek  
Štefan Kuštár  
Otto Svoboda  

Overall BestTm 

2:13.147 
2:13.755 
2:20.576 
2:23.959 
2:25.369 
2:26.474 
2:26.652 
2:28.391 
2:28.597 
2:29.524 
2:30.654 
2:30.900 
2:31.680 
2:31.919 
2:33.720 
2:34.280 
2:41.029 
2:44.053 
2:45.204 
2:47.265 
2:54.096 
2:55.667 

Diff  

0.608 
7.429 

10.812 
12.222 
13.327 
13.505 
15.244 
15.450 
16.377 
17.507 
17.753 
18.533 
18.772 
20.573 
21.133 
27.882 
30.906 
32.057 
34.118 
40.949 
42.520 
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Chief  of  Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

RACE DIRECTOR: STEWARD:

Carbonia Cup 

14.8.2015 

Qualifying A 2 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 


